



Bid Tabulation

Village of Enon
Green Vista Drive Storm Extension
March 18, 2026

				Enviro Construction Company		Waugh Construction LLC		M&T Excavating		Fillmore Construction LLC		Performance Site Development		Kinnison Excavating Inc		Associated Excavating, Inc.		Ranger Earthworks		Stevenson Utilities Construction LLC		A&B Asphalt, Corp		Outdoor Enterprise, LLC	
				Alexandria, OH		Galipolis, OH		Bradford, OH		Leesburg, OH		Fairborn, OH		Piqua, OH		Brookville, OH		Caststown, OH		Springfield, OH		Dayton, OH		Troy, OH	
REF. ITEM	NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201		CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,495.00	\$1,495.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,445.00	\$4,445.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$4,560.00	\$4,560.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	202		REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,375.00	\$4,375.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,405.00	\$4,405.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,435.00	\$6,435.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,660.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	202		PIPE REMOVED, 12"	FT.	52	\$40.00	\$2,080.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$25.00	\$1,300.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$42.00	\$2,184.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$42.00	\$2,184.00	\$25.00	\$1,300.00	\$70.00	\$3,640.00
4	203		EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION	C.Y.	28	\$75.00	\$2,100.00	\$75.00	\$2,100.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$48.00	\$1,344.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$75.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$840.00	\$15.00	\$420.00	\$32.00	\$984.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
5	204		SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	375	\$1.50	\$562.50	\$10.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$18,750.00	\$2.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$3,750.00	\$5.00	\$1,875.00	\$2.00	\$750.00	\$3.00	\$1,125.00	\$1.25	\$468.75	\$8.00	\$3,000.00
6	254		1.5" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	1355	\$6.00	\$8,130.00	\$8.75	\$11,856.25	\$12.00	\$16,260.00	\$5.00	\$6,775.00	\$10.00	\$13,550.00	\$8.45	\$11,449.75	\$6.00	\$8,130.00	\$8.00	\$10,840.00	\$6.70	\$9,078.50	\$9.00	\$12,195.00
7	301		4" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	C.Y.	42	\$380.00	\$15,960.00	\$385.00	\$16,170.00	\$200.00	\$8,400.00	\$390.00	\$16,380.00	\$200.00	\$8,400.00	\$355.00	\$14,910.00	\$350.00	\$14,700.00	\$384.00	\$16,128.00	\$312.00	\$13,104.00	\$105.00	\$4,410.00
8	304		6" AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	63	\$60.00	\$3,780.00	\$85.00	\$5,355.00	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$92.00	\$5,796.00	\$80.00	\$5,040.00	\$72.00	\$4,536.00	\$60.00	\$3,780.00	\$75.00	\$4,725.00	\$56.00	\$3,528.00	\$120.00	\$7,560.00
9	407		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.10 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	38	\$10.00	\$380.00	\$8.00	\$304.00	\$6.00	\$228.00	\$6.50	\$247.00	\$5.00	\$190.00	\$12.00	\$456.00	\$5.00	\$190.00	\$7.50	\$285.00	\$16.00	\$608.00	\$15.00	\$570.00
10	441		1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	72	\$455.00	\$32,760.00	\$245.00	\$17,640.00	\$260.00	\$18,720.00	\$325.00	\$23,400.00	\$230.00	\$15,840.00	\$352.00	\$25,344.00	\$300.00	\$21,600.00	\$232.00	\$16,704.00	\$399.00	\$28,728.00	\$575.00	\$41,400.00
11	441		1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	16	\$415.00	\$6,640.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$260.00	\$4,160.00	\$390.00	\$6,240.00	\$210.00	\$3,360.00	\$475.55	\$7,608.80	\$350.00	\$5,600.00	\$308.00	\$4,928.00	\$310.00	\$4,960.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00
12	611		4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
13	611		6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
14	611		8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	20	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
15	611		12" CONDUIT (STORM), TYPE B, 706.02, AS PER PLAN	FT.	103	\$115.00	\$11,845.00	\$45.00	\$4,635.00	\$100.00	\$10,300.00	\$95.00	\$9,785.00	\$100.00	\$10,300.00	\$105.60	\$10,876.80	\$80.00	\$8,240.00	\$195.00	\$20,085.00	\$101.00	\$10,403.00	\$100.00	\$10,300.00
16	611		36" CONDUIT (STORM), TYPE B, 706.02, AS PER PLAN	FT.	494	\$200.00	\$98,800.00	\$225.00	\$111,150.00	\$203.00	\$100,282.00	\$265.00	\$130,910.00	\$300.00	\$148,200.00	\$303.55	\$149,953.70	\$345.00	\$170,430.00	\$377.00	\$161,538.00	\$349.00	\$172,406.00	\$305.00	\$150,670.00
17	611		CATCH BASIN, TYPE 2-28	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,125.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,086.00	\$4,172.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,653.00	\$3,306.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,245.00	\$4,490.00	\$2,210.00	\$4,420.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
18	611		CATCH BASIN, TYPE 2-3	EACH	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,307.00	\$6,614.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,860.00	\$5,720.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,859.00	\$7,718.00	\$5,150.00	\$10,300.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
19	611		TYPE 3 MANHOLE, 60" DIA.	EACH	3	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$7,950.00	\$23,850.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,677.00	\$17,031.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,535.00	\$13,605.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,107.00	\$24,321.00	\$8,112.00	\$24,336.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00
20	614		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
21	624		MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,754.00	\$13,754.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,395.00	\$3,395.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,125.00	\$5,125.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
22	644		PAVEMENT MARKING REPLACEMENT (STOP BAR, CROSSWALK)	LUMP	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,886.00	\$2,886.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,070.00	\$3,070.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,066.00	\$3,066.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
23	659		SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1425	\$6.50	\$9,262.50	\$1.50	\$2,137.50	\$3.00	\$4,275.00	\$4.00	\$5,700.00	\$3.00	\$4,275.00	\$4.00	\$5,700.00	\$2.00	\$2,850.00	\$3.00	\$4,275.00	\$5.75	\$8,193.75	\$4.50	\$6,412.50
24	832		INLET PROTECTION	EACH	9	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$325.00	\$2,925.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$125.00	\$1,225.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$185.00	\$1,665.00	\$85.00	\$765.00
25	SPEC		FIBER OPTIC RELOCATION	LUMP	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,918.00	\$3,918.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
TOTAL						\$305,350.00	\$305,350.00	\$268,262.75	\$268,262.75	\$268,665.00	\$268,665.00	\$269,757.00	\$269,757.00	\$287,845.00	\$287,845.00	\$288,965.05	\$288,965.05	\$298,660.00	\$298,660.00	\$309,742.00	\$309,742.00	\$318,370.00	\$318,370.00	\$341,022.50	\$341,022.50

*1 Quantity was changed

*2 Quantity was changed

*3 Total given was \$258,887.75

*1 Total given was \$41,000.00

*2 Total given was \$337,622.00

*1 Total given was \$34,620.00

*2 Total given was \$36,023.96

*3 Total given was \$345,020.01